
Prosecco, Passion Fruit Pearls

Espresso, Cocoa Bitters, Brown Sugar Rim

CRAZY TRAIN $39
Macallan 12 Yr Scotch, Cointreau, 

Pomegranate Juice, Fresh Sour, Lemon

Codigo 1530 Rosa Tequila, Hennessy VS Cognac,

Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Sour, Raspberry
RASPBERRY BERET $15

Ketel One Botanical Peach & Orange Blossom, Lille Rose, Rosé Wine
 VALERIE $16

Botanist Gin, Fresh Sour, Mint, Cucumber, Touch of Black Pepper
HEY JEALOUSY $16

Mr. Finger’s Alibi Gin, Cointreau, Passion Fruit, Lime,
SATISFACTION $19

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kahlua, Brown Sugar Simple, 
STRANGE BREW $19

OCEAN  STEAK
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY $27
Angel’s Envy Bourbon, Carpano Antica, Lillet Blanc, 

LOWRIDER $27

Angostura Bitters, Flamed Orange

Agua Magica Mezcal, Agave Syrup, Cocoa Bitters, Cocoa Nibs

 Cranberry Juice, Fresh Sour, Jalapeño

Smoked Old Fashioned
SMOKE ON THE WATER $22

ROXANNE $19

Woodford Reserve, Orange Bitters, Cedar Smoke



OCEAN  STEAK
WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley NV 18
Schramsberg 'Mirabelle', Brut Rosé, North Coast NV 22
Moet & Chandon, "Imperial Brut" Champagne NV 30
Michele Chiarlo, Moscato d'Asti "Nivole" 2024 15

WHITE
Pinot Grigio, Alois Lageder 'Terra Alpina', Alto Adige 2024 16
Sauvignon Blanc, Le Grand Caillou, Loire Valley 2023 15
Chardonnay, Domaine de Biéville, Chablis 2022 19
Chardonnay, Ramey, Fort Ross-Seaview, Sonoma Coast 2022 24
Riesling Spätlese, Heinz Eifel, Mosel 2020 13

ROSÉ 
Rosé of Pinot Noir, Domaine Dominique Gruhier "Capucine" 2019 15

RED 
Pinot Noir, Four Graces, Williamette Valley 2023 20
Pinot Noir,  J. Vineyards, Santa Barbara/Sonoma/Monterey 2022 15
Sangiovese, Carpineto, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany 2020 17
Merlot, Swanson, Napa Valley 2021 18
Malbec, High Note, Argentina 2023 13
Cabernet Sauvignon, RouteStock, Napa Valley 2019 19
Cabernet Sauvignon, Black Stallion, Napa Valley 2022 25
Amarone della Valpolicella, Corte Alta, Veneto 2018 23



1

2

Sauvignon Blanc, Riesling, Chenin Blanc 3
4

3

5-6
7

7

8
9-12
12
13
13
14

15
16
16

17
18

19

20

OCEAN  STEAK
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SMALL & LARGE FORMAT

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

WHITE WINE - NEW WORLD

WHITE WINE - OLD WORLD
France

Chardonnay

Italy, Spain

ROSÉ WINE

Bordeaux

RED WINE - NEW WORLD
Pinot Noir
Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends
Malbec
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Syrah & Shiraz
Zinfandel, Petite Sirah

RED WINE - FRANCE
Burgundy

DESSERT WINE

Rhône

RED WINE - ITALY
Piedmont, Veneto
Tuscany, Sicily

RED WINE - SPAIN



SMALL & LARGE FORMAT

HALF BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
9003 Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut NV 90

9256 Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé NV 108

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
9901 Double Diamond, Napa Valley 2019 135
9531 Plumpjack, Oakville 2018 200

MAGNUM AND DOUBLE MAGNUM

PINOT NOIR
9042 Flowers 2023 233

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
8001 Caymus 2022 490
8014 Caymus  3 LITER 2021 1400
9106 Chimney Rock, Stags Leap District 2019 475

8345 Faust  3 LITER 2021 580
8100 Groth, Oakville 2018 330

9401 Jordan 2011 500
9401 Jordan 2007 500
8011 Louis M. Martini 2016 240
8008 Mount Veeder Winery  3 LITER 2018 560
8006 Orin Swift "Abstract" 2022 225

9549 Orin Swift "Mercury Head" 2022 669

9610 Orin Swift "Palermo" 2022 315

8344 Orin Swift "Papillon" 2018 380

8343 Paul Hobbs "Beckstoffer To Kalon" 2015 1795

9894 Paul Hobbs "Nathan Coombs Estate"  3 LITER 2015 2950
8013 Seña, Aconcagua Valley 2011 950

8005 Stag's Leap"Artemis" 2021 400

BAROLO - PIEDMONT
9359 Salvano "Riserva" 2013 425

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO - TUSCANY
9066 Silvio Nardi 2017 300

RIOJA - SPAIN
9567 Lopez de Heredia "Viña Tondonia Reserva"  2001 450



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE, VINTAGE & CUVÉE PRESTIGE
9330 Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades "Gold Brut" NV 556
9608 Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades "Silver Blanc de Blancs" NV 1225
9017 Bollinger "Special Cuvée" NV 180
9224 Dom Pérignon 2015 525
9010 Doyard "Blanc de Blancs" Premier Cru NV 120
9133 Henriot "Blanc de Blancs" NV 148
9019 Krug "Grande Cuvée" MV 458
9643 Louis Roederer "Cristal" 2014 750

9302 Moët et Chandon "Imperial" NV 130
9004 Ruinart "Blanc de Blancs" NV 205
9002 Taittinger "La Française" NV 162
9007 Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" NV 150
9903 Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame" 2015 450
9635 Vilmart "Grande Reserve Brut" Premier Cru NV 125

ROSÉ 
9607 Ace of Spades "Demi-Sec" NV 765
9255 Billecart-Salmon NV 185
9018 Dom Pérignon 2009 775
9080 Laurent-Perrier NV 225
9006 Perrier-Jouet "Belle Epoque" 2013 600
9350 Pol Couronne NV 110

9903 Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame" 2006 530

SPARKLING

CALIFORNIA
8436 Roederer Estate "Special Cuveé Brut" Anderson Valley NV 72
8416 Schramsberg "Blanc de Blancs" North Coast 2022 85

8442 Roederer Estate "L'Ermitage Brut Rose" Anderson Valley 2013 188
8415 Schramsberg "Mirabelle" Brut Rosé, North Coast NV 88

ITALY
9097 Ca' del Bosco "Cuvée Prestige Brut" Franciacorta,  Lombardia NV 87
9295 Sommariva, Prosecco di Conegliano Superiore Brut, Veneto NV 64

ENGLAND
9601 Chapel Down "Brut" Tenterden NV 105



WHITE WINE - NEW WORLD

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CALIFORNIA
9202 Cade by PlumpJack,  Napa Valley 2022 78
4310 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2022 70

9046 Hall, Napa Valley 2022 65
4306 Justin, Central Coast 2023 45
8369 Matanzas Creek, Sonoma County 2022 55
9977 Orin Swift "Blank Stare" Russian River Valley 2023 100
4303 Quintessa "Illumination" Napa Valley 2021 150
4302 Round Pond, Rutherford 2022 82

NEW ZEALAND
4304 Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 2022 80

RIESLING

NEW YORK
9207 Hillick-Paul Hobbs, Finger Lakes 2021 90

CHENIN BLANC

CALIFORNIA
9689 Saldo by The Prisoner Wine Co. 2021 66

NEW ZEALAND
9696 Millton "Te Arai" Gisbourne 2020 75

WHITE PINOT NOIR

CALIFORNIA
9688 Blindfold by The Prisoner Wine Co 2021 89



WHITE WINE - NEW WORLD

CHARDONNAY

CALIFORNIA
4002 Alpha Omega, Napa Valley 2020 155
4021 Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara County 2021 60
4001 Beringer "Private Reserve" Napa Valley 2021 95
4605 Bravium, Russian River Valley 2021 50
9351 Brewer-Clifton "3D" Santa Rita Hills 2021 140

4014 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2022 125

9556 Carpe Diem, Mendocino County 2019 60
4008 Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley 2020 190
9283 Diatom, Santa Barbara 2023 68

9301 DuMOL "Chloe" Russian River Valley 2019 156
4003 Far Niente, Napa Valley 2022 135
4020 Frank Family, Napa Valley 2023 100

9289 Hartford Court, Russian River Valley 2021 69

4013 Jordan, Russian River Valley 2021 89

9308 Kistler, Sonoma Mountain 2023 150
8367 La Crema "Kelli Ann" Russian River Valley 2021 70

4007 Landmark Vineyards "Overlook" Sonoma 2019 55
4009 Matthiasson "Linda Vista" Napa Valley 2017 88
4012 Neyers, Napa Valley 2022 60
8372 Paul Hobbs "Crossbarn" Sonoma Coast 2021 80
2519 Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley 2019 140
8390 Paul Hobbs "Ellen Lane Estate" Russian River Valley 2014 174
9641 Peter Michael "Belle Côte" Sonoma County 2020 240
9220 PlumpJack, Napa Valley 2020 122

9047 Rombauer, Napa Valley 2022 115
9565 Shafer "Red Shoulder Ranch" Napa Valley 2021 165
4004 Silverado, Napa Valley 2021 85
4005 Sonoma-Cutrer, Sonoma Coast 2023 60
4010 Stony Hill, Spring Mountain, Napa Valley 2019 168
9951 Summer Dreams "Lazy Lounging" Sonoma Coast 2021 240

OREGON
9694 Lingua Franca "Estate" Eola-Amity Hills 2019 126
9537 Nicolas-Jay "Affinités" Williamette Valley 2020 105

AUSTRALIA
9703 Penfolds "Bin 311" South Eastern Australia 2019 84



WHITE WINE - OLD WORLD

FRANCE

CHABLIS 
9342 Domaine de Biéville 2020 76
5005 Domaine de l'Enclos 2023 68

CHABLIS - Premier Cru
9114 Domaine Christian Moreau "Vaillon" 2022 142
3999 Domaine Christian Moreau "VaiIlon Cuvée Guy Moreau" 2018 170

9083 Domaine Laroche "Les Fourchaumes" 2019 156
5004 Domaine Pinson "La Forét" 2023 105

CHABLIS - Grand Cru
9113 Domaine Christian Moreau "Les Clos" 2023 250
9113 Domaine Christian Moreau "Les Clos" 2020 250
9115 Domaine Christian Moreau "Valmur" 2018 235

BOURGOGNE
9593 Etienne Sauzet 2020 90

9612 Domaine Bruno Clair - Aligote 2022 60

MEURSAULT
5002 Domaine Matrot "1er Cru Perrieres" 2018 220
5002 Domaine Matrot "1er Cru Perrieres" 2012 220
9079 Vincent Girardin "1er Cru Les Genevrières" 2016 244

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
5001 Vincent & Sophie Morey " 1er Cru La Truffière" 2021 240
5001 Vincent & Sophie Morey " 1er Cru La Truffière" 2018 240

9078 Vincent Girardin "1er Cru Les Referts" 2015 176

9943 Domaine Faiveley, Grand Cru Bâtard-Montrachet 2022 1358

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
9695 Domaine Gagnard-Delagrange 2020 188

5003 François Carillon " 1er Cru Les Macherelles" 2022 220
9117 Olivier Leflaive "1er Cru Clos Saint-Marc" 2018 245

ALOXE-CORTON
9269 Louis Jadot Domaine des Héritiers, Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne 2019 475
9352 Vincent Girardin, Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne 2019 518

1049 Xavier Monnot, Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne 2022 815

1049 Xavier Monnot, Grand Cru Corton-Charlemagne 2021 815

MÂCONNAIS
9108 Château Fuissé "Les Brûlés" Pouilly-Fuissé 2020 222

9087 Jean Loron "Les Vieux Murs" Pouilly-Fuissé 2020 70



WHITE WINE - OLD WORLD

FRANCE

LOIRE VALLEY 
9628 Jonathan-Didier Pabiot "Élisa" Pouilly-Fume 2023 76
9022 Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre 2022 82

9343 Franck Bimont "Vent du Nord, Saumur - Chenin Blanc 2020 56

RHÔNE VALLEY 
9095 Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage - Marsanne, Roussanne 2019 80

CÔTES DE PROVENCE
8129 Domaine Ott "Clos Mirelle" - Semillon, Rolle 2020 152



WHITE WINE - OLD WORLD

ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO
9691 Jermann, Friuli-Venezia Giulia 2024 69

8368 Livio Felluga, Collio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia 2023 66

CHARDONNAY
9570 Jermann "Dreams" Friuli 2020 135

SAUVIGNON BLANC
9577 Gaja "Alteni di Brassica" Langhe 2021 340
9577 Gaja "Alteni di Brassica" Langhe 2019 340

LANGHE BIANCO
9090 Luigi Baudana "Dragon" Piedmont 2024 56

SPAIN

ALBARIÑO
9201 Torres "Pazo das Bruxas" Rias-Baixas 2024 50

GODELLO
9105 Alvaredos-Paul Hobbs, Galicia 2021 90

VIURA, GARNACHA BLANCA
9541 Marqués de Tomares "Gran Reserva" Rioja 2016 84

ROSÉ WINE

FRANCE

4902 Caves d'Esclans "Whispering Angel" Côtes de Provence 2023 67

9264 Château d'Esclans "Garrus" Côtes de Provence 2020 235

9129 Domaine Dominique Gruhier "Capucine" Burgundy 2019 60

9277 Peyrassol "La Croix" Méditerranée 2024 60

8371 Domaine du Monde, Mediterranee 2022 45



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

PINOT NOIR

CALIFORNIA
9023 Belle Glos "Balade" Santa Barbara County 2022 135

9969 Brewer-Clifton, Santa Rita Hills 2023 99

2521 Cakebread "Two Creeks" Anderson Valley 2022 140

2503 Cherry Pie, San Pablo Bay 2022 108
9286 DuMOL "Wester Reach" Russian River Valley 2020 162
2504 En Route "Les Pommiers" Russian River Valley 2023 125
2522 Etude, Carneros 2021 94

2508 Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2023 135
9258 Jolie-Laide, Sonoma - Trousseau Noir I Gamay I Valdigue 2022 68
2510 Kistler, Sonoma Coast 2019 145
9640 Kosta Browne, Santa Rita Hills 2022 250

9278 La Crema, Sonoma Coast 2023 78
9265 Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley 2020 174
2519 Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley 2020 140
9952 Summer Dreams "Super Chill" Sonoma Coast 2021 280

OREGON
2513 Adelsheim "Bryan Creek" Chehalem Mountains 2013 160
2513 Adelsheim "Bryan Creek" Chehalem Mountains 2012 160
9627 Ayres "Lewis Rogers Lane" Estate, Ribbon Ridge 2022 102
2514 Bergström "Cumberland Reserve" Willamette Valley 2023 90

2016 Domaine Serene "Yamhill Cuvée" Willamette Valley 2016 134
2516 Domaine Serene "Evenstad Reserve" Willamette Valley 2019 192
8317 Holloran, Willamette Valley 2022 60
9693 Lingua Franca "Tongue & Cheek" Eola-Amity Hills 2022 159
9693 Lingua Franca "Tongue & Cheek" Eola-Amity Hills 2018 159
2506 Résonance, Yamhill-Carlton 2014 170
9908 Violet Hill, Willamette Valley 2023 52



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

CALIFORNIA
9203 Adaptation by Odette Estate, Napa Valley 2018 234
1066 Alpha Omega "Era", Napa Valley 2021 620
9355 Arrowood, Knights Valley, Sonoma County 2019 117
3309 Beaulieu Vineyard "Tapestry Reserve", Napa Valley 2019 135
3309 Beaulieu Vineyard "Tapestry Reserve", Napa Valley 2017 135
1006 Bella Union by Far Niente, Napa Valley 2019 180
1010 Beringer, Knights Valley 2022 85
9292 Beringer "Private Reserve", Napa Valley 2017 315
9071 Cade by PlumpJack, Howell Mountain 2021 285
1004 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2021 217
9586 Cakebread "Dancing Bear Ranch" Howell Mountain 2020 373
1007 Caymus, Napa Valley 2022 225
1032 Caymus "Special Selection" Napa Valley 2019 512
9532 Chappellet "Mountain Cuveé" Napa Valley 2023 130

9063 Chappellet "Signature" Napa Valley 2019 195
9990 Chappellet "Pritchard Hill" Pritchard Hill 2019 609
1047 Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley 2021 245
1047 Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley 2019 245
9682 Chimney Rock, Stags Leap District 2021 185

9682 Chimney Rock, Stags Leap District 2017 185

9209 Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2020 120

9136 Dalla Valle "Maya" 2021 985

9136 Dalla Valle "Maya" 2020 985

8310 Daou, Paso Robles 2023 72
9037 Daou "Soul of a Lion" Paso Robles 2018 325
9902 Daou "Patrimony" Paso Robles 2019 515
9212 Dominus, Napa Valley 2018 750
9060 Eisele Vineyard "Estate" Calistoga 2018 967
1069 Far Niente, Napa Valley 2022 265
9073 Faust, Napa Valley 2022 170
9534 Fortunate Son "The Diplomat" 2019 328
9533 Fortunate Son "The Dreamer" 2021 270
9064 Frank Family, Napa Valley 2022 138

9980 Frank Family "Reserve" Rutherford 2018 190

9290 Freemark Abbey 2021 150
1025 Frog's Leap "Estate Grown", Rutherford 2019 227
9319 Grace Family "Blank" 2015 485
9604 Grace Family "Reliquus" 2018 280
9280 Groth, Napa Valley 2020 150
1001 Hall, Napa Valley 2020 145
1008 Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley 2021 125
9900 Honig, Napa Valley 2022 126



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS 

CALIFORNIA (cont.)
9268 Hourglass HGIII, Napa Valley 2023 100
9065 Hundred Acre "Morgan's Way" 2021 1360
9989 Hundred Acre "Wraith" 2021 1360
1024 Inglenook "Rubicon" Rutherford 2014 360
1013 J. Lohr "Hilltop" Paso Robles 2022 72
9137 Jericho Canyon 2014 240

1011 Jordan, Alexander Valley 2021 158
1011 Jordan, Alexander Valley 2019 158
1005 Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley 2019 180
1016 Joseph Phelps "Insignia" Napa Valley 2018 655
1015 Justin, Paso Robles 2022 70
3306 Justin "Isosceles" Paso Robles 2019 180
3307 Justin "Justification" Paso Robles 2021 135
9291 La Jota, Howell Mountain 2018 370
9062 Lewis Cellars, Napa Valley 2019 225
9027 Lokoya, Diamond Mountain 2018 950
8339 Lokoya, Howell Mountain 2018 950
9132 Lokoya, Mt Veeder 2019 1030
9132 Lokoya, Mt Veeder 2018 1030
9354 Louis M. Martini 2022 120
1041 Matthiason, Napa Valley 2021 180
9321 Melka "CJ" Napa Valley 2019 225
1017 Mount Veeder Winery 2022 128
1045 Mt. Brave "Mt. Veeder" 2018 285
9924 Nickel & Nickel "State Ranch" Yountville 2022 270
9784 Odette, Stags Leap District 2018 382
8307 Opus One, Napa Valley 2021 790
9100 Opus One, Napa Valley 2018 790
3308 Opus One, Napa Valley 2017 820
8362 Opus One, Napa Valley 2014 1180
8322 Opus One, Napa Valley 2010 1180
9211 Opus One, Napa Valley 2009 1500
8312 Opus One, Napa Valley 2006 1450
9101 Opus One "Overture" Napa Valley 2021 353
9644 Orin Swift "Mercury Head" Napa Valley 2022 440

1026 Orin Swift "Papillon" Napa Valley 2022 207
9217 Pahlmeyer "Jayson" Napa Valley 2020 255
9035 Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley 2019 365
9035 Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley 2016 365
9571 Penfolds "Bin 704" Napa Valley 2018 210



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

CALIFORNIA (cont.)
9642 Peter Michael "L'Esprit des Pavots" 2019 245
9639 Peter Michael "Au Paradis" Oakville 2021 395
9638 Peter Michael "Les Pavots" Knights Valley 2022 428
9638 Peter Michael "Les Pavots" Knights Valley 2019 428
9070 PlumpJack, Oakville 2019 450

9958 Promontory by Harlan, Oakville 2018 1600
1053 QTR, Napa Valley 2014 295

1040 Quintessa, Rutherford 2018 532
1023 Robert Mondavi "The Estates" Oakville 2021 290
1003 Round Pond Estate 2021 150
1062 Salvestrin 2020 135

1070 Selah, Howell Mountain 2018 240
9503 Shafer "Hillside Select" Stags Leap District 2021 725
9503 Shafer "Hillside Select" Stags Leap District 2019 725
1028 Shafer "One Point Five" Stags Leap District 2021 235
3315 Shafer "TD-9" Napa Valley 2022 174
9048 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley 2020 186
1021 Silver Oak, Napa Valley 2019 328
1020 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis" Napa Valley 2022 165
1065 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Fay" Napa Valley 2021 350

9356 Stonestreet Estate, Alexander Valley 2018 158
9925 Taub Family "Beckstoffer Missouri Hopper" Oakville 2019 225
9925 Taub Family "Beckstoffer Missouri Hopper" Oakville 2018 225
9061 The Mascot by Harlan, Napa Valley 2019 275
9257 The Paring, Santa Barbara County 2019 76

9906 Venge "Scout's Honor" Napa Valley 2021 93
9143 Vérité "La Joie" 2019 903
9142 Vérité "La Muse" 2018 903
9144 Vérité "Le Désir" 2019 903
9609 ZD "Abacus XXIV" MV 1140

WASHINGTON
1051 JB Neufeld "Old Goat", Yakima Valley 2013 175

1057 Mullan Road Cellars, Columbia Valley 2015 125
1000 Pursued by Bear, Columbia Valley 2019 180
1033 Woodward Canyon "Artist Series", Columbia Valley 2020 100



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

AUSTRALIA
3305 Penfolds "Bin 389", South Australia - Cabernet I Shiraz 2022 140
9702 Penfolds "Bin 407", South Australia  2019 182

CHILE
9625 Almaviva "EPU" Puente Alto, Maipo Valley 2019 130
3321 Montes "Purple Angel" Colchagua Valley - Carmenère 2021 210
3321 Montes "Purple Angel" Colchagua Valley - Carmenère 2015 210
3319 Seña, Aconcagua Valley 2015 260
3335 Seña, Aconcagua Valley 2010 330
3334 Seña, Aconcagua Valley 2009 330
3333 Seña, Aconcagua Valley 2008 330
3332 Seña, Aconcagua Valley 2007 330

MALBEC

ARGENTINA
3301 Achaval-Ferrer "Quimera" Mendoza 2020 88
3207 Catena Alta, Mendoza 2020 110
3203 Catena Zapata "Argentino" Uco Valley 2012 260
8258 Caymus Vineyards Red Schooner "Voyage 11" Mendoza NV 104
9210 Viña Cobos "Vinculum" by Paul Hobbs, Mendoza 2018 150



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

MERLOT

CALIFORNIA
2004 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2021 170
2004 Cakebread, Napa Valley 2014 170
2005 Duckhorn, Napa Valley 2021 115
9353 La Jota, Howell Mountain 2017 240
9353 La Jota, Howell Mountain 2016 240
9322 Melka "Mekerra", Napa Valley 2017 265
9204 Peju, Napa Valley 2021 90

9204 PlumpJack, Napa Valley 2019 192

2002 Provenance, Napa Valley 2022 75
2013 Trefethen, Oak Knoll District 2021 105

CABERNET FRANC

NEW YORK
9250 Lamoreaux Landing, Finger Lakes 2021 48

SYRAH & SHIRAZ

CALIFORNIA
9700 Arnot-Roberts, Sonoma Coast 2023 96
3003 Ledge "Adams Ranch", Paso Robles 2013 135

9024 PlumpJack, Napa Valley 2018 185

4027 Shafer "Relentless" Napa Valley 2018 224

WASHINGTON
3000 Pursued by Bear "Baby Bear", Columbia Valley 2013 120

AUSTRALIA
8259 Caymus Vineyards Red Schooner "Transit 3", Australia NV 102
9084 Penfolds "Bin 28", South Australia 2020 75
9572 Penfolds "Grange", South Australia 2017 1200



RED WINE - NEW WORLD

ZINFANDEL & RED BLENDS

CALIFORNIA
3326 Biale "R.W. Moore Vineyard" Napa Valley 2019 120
3313 Inglenook "Edizione Pennino" Rutherford 2019 122
3329 Orin Swift "8 Years In The Desert" 2021 135
3314 Ridge "East Bench", Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma County 2023 83
9606 Saldo 2022 90
1018 The Prisoner 2021 135
3331 Tres Sabores, Rutherford, Napa Valley 2022 65

118 Turley "Juvenile" 2023 80

9907 Valravn, Sonoma County 2020 60

PETITE SIRAH

CALIFORNIA
3322 Caymus-Suisun "Grand Durif", Suisun Valley 2020 165
3327 Orin Swift "Abstract" 2022 135
3320 Orin Swift "Machete" 2020 135
9632 Retro, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley 2014 120
3312 Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley 2020 90



RED WINE - FRANCE

BURGUNDY

FIXIN
9697 Pierre Gelin 2021 120

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
2901 Louis Jadot 2022 180

9970 Domaine Humbert Frères, 1er Cru Estournelles-Saint-Jacques 2020 450
9968 Domaine Humbert Frères, 1er Cru Estournelles-Saint-Jacques 2018 400
9967 Domaine Humbert Frères, 1er Cru Estournelles-Saint-Jacques 2017 313
9111 Domaine Humbert Frères, 1er Cru Poissenot 2018 348

9074 Domaine Ponsot, Grand Cru Chapelle-Chambertin 2016 1050
9262 Domaine Henri Rebourseau, Grand Cru Mazy-Chambertin 2020 715
9260 Domaine Pierre Damoy, Grand Cru Chambertin-Clos de Bèze 2018 1215

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS
9075 Domaine Ponsot "Cuvée Vielles Vignes", Grand Cru Clos de la Roche 2018 1380
9611 Domaine Bruno Clair, Grand Cru Bonnes-Mares 2018 1368

VOSNE-ROMANÉE
2903 Domaine Nicole Lamarche, Grand Cru Échézeaux 2021 1150

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES
201 Thibault Liger-Belair, 1er Cru Les Saint Georges 2021 350

201 Thibault Liger-Belair, 1er Cru Les Saint Georges 2020 350

ALOXE-CORTON
9128 Domaine Parent, Grand Cru Corton "Les Renardes" 2019 465

9128 Domaine Parent, Grand Cru Corton "Les Renardes" 2018 465

POMMARD
9127 Domaine Parent, "La Croix Blanche" 2019 222

VOLNAY
2905 Vincent Girardin, 1er Cru Les Santenots 2021 160



RED WINE - FRANCE

BORDEAUX - Left Bank

SAINT-ESTÈPHE
9347 Château Cos d'Estournel "Les Pagodes de Cos" 2014 162

9347 Château Cos d'Estournel "Les Pagodes de Cos" 2012 162

9032 Château Montrose 2016 550

PAUILLAC
9036 Mouton Rothschild 2010 1875

9035 Mouton Rothschild 2009 1790

9033 Mouton Rothschild 2006 1950

9934 Mouton Rothschild 2005 2000

SAINT-JULIEN
9344 Le Petit Caillou 2016 85
9348 La Croix de Beaucaillou "Cuvée Colbert" 2018 186

MARGAUX
904 Château Palmer "Alter Ego de Palmer" 2019 300
814 Château Palmer "Alter Ego de Palmer" 2014 263
814 Château Palmer "Alter Ego de Palmer" 2013 263

BORDEAUX - Right Bank

POMEROL
9554 Château Lafleur Gazin 2018 170
903 Château Nenin 2011 300

8340 Château Hosanna 2018 388

SAINT-EMILION
9349 Château Fonplegade 2014 130

NORTHERN RHÔNE

CROZES-HERMITAGE
9095 Alain Graillot 2021 87

9916 Maxime Graillot Domaine des Lises 2020 88

SOUTHERN RHÔNE

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
801 Château de Beaucastel 2022 202

801 Château de Beaucastel 2021 202

9138 Domaine de la Janasse 2017 112

9086 Domaine Isabel Ferrando 2020 195



RED WINE - ITALY

PIEDMONT

LANGHE
9582 Gaja "Darmagi" 2018 525

9569 Renato Ratti "Ochetti" 2021 60

9562 Vietti  "Perbacco" 2022 70

BARBARESCO
9239 Elvio Cogno "Bordini" 2016 160

9512 Gaja 2020 601

9357 Salvano 2020 84

BAROLO
443 Arnaldo Rivera 2019 85

415 Bovio "Gattera" 2018 145
9040 Gaja "Sperss" 2020 425
9040 Gaja "Sperss" 2017 425
9081 Luigi Baudana "Baudana" 2020 189
9081 Luigi Baudana "Baudana" 2018 189
9081 Luigi Baudana "Baudana" 2017 189
408 Michele Chiarlo "Tortoniano" 2021 120

9236 Renato Ratti "Marcenasco" 2020 125

VENETO

VALPOLICELLA
9271 Dal Forno Romano "Superiore" 2018 255

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
9039 Allegrini "Classico" 2018 177
9515 Bertani 2015 270
9515 Bertani 2011 270
9515 Bertani 2010 270
9320 Bugatti "Menegolli" 2013 680
9270 Dal Forno Romano 2015 748
9634 Mazzi "Castel Classico" 2016 150
407 Tommasi "Classico" 2020 130

VENETO ROSSO
2012 Sansonina - Merlot 2020 85



RED WINE - ITALY

TUSCANY

CHIANTI CLASSICO
9313 Carpineto "Riserva" 2020 60
402 Nozzole "Riserva" 2022 65
428 Ruffino "Riserva Ducale" 2018 110

9530 Volpaia 2022 54

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO
9218 Carpineto "Riserva" 2019 63

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
440 Argiano 2020 160
404 Banfi 2020 180

9622 Fattoria dei Barbi 2017 160

436 Il Poggione 2019 215

413 Piancornello 2019 125
434 Pietranera 2019 100
430 Poggio di Sotto 2012 800

403 Silvio Nardi 2020 165
437 Siro Pacenti "Vecchie Vigne" 2017 230

SUPER TUSCAN
406 Marchese Antinori "Tignanello" 2022 300

9520 Ornellaia "La Proporzione" 2020 580
9214 Poggio al Tesoro "Il Seggio" 2021 90
9215 Poggio al Tesoro "Sondraia" 2020 168
9213 Poggio al Tesoro "Dedicato a Walter" 2018 235
411 Riecine "La Gioia" 2019 145
411 Riecine "La Gioia" 2014 145

9561 San Felice "Bell' Aja" 2022 86
409 Tenuta San Guido "Guidalberto" 2023 135
8313 Tenuta San Guido "Sassicaia" 2021 725

SICILY

ETNA ROSSO
9089 Eduardo Torres Acosta "Versante Nord" 2021 69

9326 Gaja "Idda" 2021 148
9326 Gaja "Idda" 2019 148



RED WINE - SPAIN

GALICIA

BIERZO
9208 Alvaredos-Paul Hobbs 2018 150

EBRO RIVER VALLEY

RIOJA
9055 Benjamin de Rothschild & Vega-Sicilia "Macán Clasico" 2019 135

9053 Benjamin de Rothschild & Vega-Sicilia "Macán" 2018 210

9141 Izadi "Reserva" 2020 52

9056 Lopez de Heredia "Viña Bosconia Reserva" 2013 90
9056 Lopez de Heredia "Viña Bosconia Reserva" 2011 90
9566 Lopez de Heredia "Viña Tondonia Reserva" 2011 200
601 Marqués de Caceres "Gran Reserva" 2016 82

9555 Marqués de Murrieta "Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial" 2011 295
9555 Marqués de Murrieta "Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva Especial" 2007 295

DUERO RIVER VALLEY

RIBERA DEL DUERO
9623 Alión 2018 240

9623 Alión 2015 240

9547 Tinto Pesquera, Crianza 2021 80
9631 Psi, Peter Sisseck 2020 75
9051 Vega-Sicilia "Valbuena  5°" 2017 448

9051 Vega-Sicilia "Valbuena  5°" 2014 448

9052 Vega-Sicilia "Unico" 2013 1150

TORO
602 Numanthia "Termes" 2020 74
606 Numanthia "Termanthia" 2013 550

9624 Vega Sicilia "Pintia" 2014 180

ARAGON, CATALONIA, MURCIA

CAMPO DE BORJA
9559 Alto Moncayo 2019 100

PRIORAT
9701 Merum "Desti" 2019 120

JUMILLA
9544 El Nido "Clio" 2023 135

8082 El Nido "El Nido" 2021 330



DESSERT WINE

UNITED STATES

CALIFORNIA
9021 Far Niente "Dolce", Napa Valley  375ml 2016 135

NEW YORK
9251 Lamoreaux Landing, Ice Wine, Finger Lakes  375ml 2021 72

ITALY

TUSCANY
4307 Carpineto "Farnito" Vin Santo  500ml 1999 140

AUSTRIA

SOUTHERN STYRIA DAC
4307 Sattlerhof, Trockenbeerenauslese  375ml 2017 130

4307 Sattlerhof, Trockenbeerenauslese  375ml 2013 130

02.06.26


